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Sunday   4:00 pm Lanes 25 - 32River Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 25 6 Mars Bars 25 10 425 375 11223 5961 490 881 866 1634
2 26 3 Spare Me! 23 12 489 311 11488 6812 557 1102 884 1756
3 27 7 Alley Dawgs! 23 12 458 342 11273 6435 499 967 843 1655
4 28 1 Bean Sprouts 20 15 488 312 11332 6864 548 1040 872 1688
5 29 4 Up In Frames 16 19 347 453 11181 4819 409 801 869 1721
6 30 2 Kool Bowlings 16 19 492 308 9764 5950 602 1108 922 1748
7 31 5 Team 5 5 30 553 247 6391 4443 591 1123 839 1611
8 32 8 Team 8 0 35 500 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   6-  3   7-  1   4-  2   5-  8 Position Round- Start Lane - 24
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 602 Kool Bowlings 543 Spare Me! 522 Bean Sprouts
Scratch Series 1108 Kool Bowlings 1006 Spare Me! 970 Bean Sprouts

Handicap Game 922 Kool Bowlings 861 Mars Bars 854 Spare Me!
Handicap Series 1748 Kool Bowlings 1648 Alley Dawgs! 1634 Mars Bars

Men Scratch Game 212 Heath Williams 208 Aaron Billings Sr Sr 165 Jason Ford
Scratch Series 360 Heath Williams 354 Aaron Billings Sr Sr 274 Brett Trahan

Handicap Game 249 Heath Williams 215 Jason Ford 207 Art Lucas
Handicap Series 434 Heath Williams 381 Art Lucas 372 Jason Ford

Women Scratch Game 159 Michelle Pelley 141 Tammy Williams 113 Ilea Trahan
Scratch Series 303 Michelle Pelley 222 Tammy Williams 213 Ilea Trahan

Handicap Game 245 Tammy Williams 214 Michelle Pelley 205 Lynn Lucas
Handicap Series 430 Tammy Williams 413 Michelle Pelley 407 Lynn Lucas

Boys Scratch Game 175 Liam Trahan 170 Alexander Billings 133 Anthony Calmes
Scratch Series 299 Liam Trahan 291 Alexander Billings 224 Anthony Calmes

Handicap Game 246 Liam Trahan 199 Bradley Williams
Handicap Series 441 Liam Trahan 384 Bradley Williams

Girls Scratch Game 168 Rylee Moran 162 Ava Lucas 120 Adalyn Trahan
Scratch Series 336 Rylee Moran 280 Ava Lucas 220 Adalyn Trahan

Handicap Game 242 Adalyn Trahan 230 Camila Erazo 217 Rylee Moran
Handicap Series 464 Adalyn Trahan 437 Camila Erazo 434 Rylee Moran

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 602 Kool Bowlings 591 Team 5 557 Spare Me!
Scratch Series 1123 Team 5 1108 Kool Bowlings 1102 Spare Me!

Handicap Game 922 Kool Bowlings 884 Spare Me! 872 Bean Sprouts
Handicap Series 1756 Spare Me! 1748 Kool Bowlings 1721 Up In Frames

Men Scratch Game 212 Heath Williams 209 Brett Trahan 208 Aaron Billings Sr Sr
Scratch Series 407 Brett Trahan 360 Heath Williams 354 Aaron Billings Sr Sr

Handicap Game 249 Heath Williams 215 Jason Ford 207 Art Lucas
Handicap Series 434 Heath Williams 381 Art Lucas 372 Jason Ford

Women Scratch Game 159 Michelle Pelley 142 Ilea Trahan 141 Tammy Williams
Scratch Series 307 Michelle Pelley 265 Stacy McGill 263 Ilea Trahan

Handicap Game 245 Tammy Williams 214 Michelle Pelley 205 Lynn Lucas
Handicap Series 430 Tammy Williams 413 Michelle Pelley 407 Lynn Lucas

Boys Scratch Game 209 James McGill 175 Liam Trahan 170 Alexander Billings
Scratch Series 374 James McGill 316 Alexander Billings 301 Liam Trahan

Handicap Game 246 Liam Trahan 199 Bradley Williams
Handicap Series 441 Liam Trahan 384 Bradley Williams
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Season High Scores - Continued

Girls Scratch Game 188 Ava Lucas 176 Rylee Moran 155 Savannah McGill
Scratch Series 344 Ava Lucas 336 Rylee Moran 250 Savannah McGill

Handicap Game 242 Adalyn Trahan 230 Camila Erazo 217 Rylee Moran
Handicap Series 464 Adalyn Trahan 437 Camila Erazo 434 Rylee Moran

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total
1 - Bean Sprouts  Lane 28  HDCP=312  Avg=488

250 Ava Lucas 154 46 2156 14 324 307 118 162 280 368
4 Art Lucas 102 98 1440 14 208 191 78 111 189 381

251 Rylee Moran 153 47 2155 14 309 292 168 168 336 434
9 Lynn Lucas 79 121 1113 14 167 150 84 81 165 407

2 - Kool Bowlings  Lane 30  HDCP=308  Avg=492

68 Aaron Billings Sr Sr 140 60 1688 12 286 271 208 146 354 488
38 Jon Billings 116 84 1164 10 240 227 140 99 239 409
66 Alexander Billings 130 70 1566 12 268 253 121 170 291 437
61 Anthony Calmes 106 94 1278 12 220 205 133 91 224 414

3 - Spare Me!  Lane 26  HDCP=311  Avg=489

13 Adalyn Trahan 83 117 1164 14 180 163 100 120 220 464
14 Liam Trahan 131 69 1847 14 265 248 124 175 299 441
15 Ilea Trahan 118 82 1665 14 239 222 100 113 213 371
16 Brett Trahan 157 43 1888 12 324 309 139 135 274 352

4 - Up In Frames  Lane 29  HDCP=453  Avg=347

17 Olivia Ford 56 144 676 12 122 107 55 38 93 377
18 Sophia Ford 76 124 1071 14 161 144 73 67 140 386
33 Crystal Ford 67 133 806 12 146 131 76 86 162 434
34 Jason Ford 148 52 2078 14 306 289 107 165 272 372

5 - Team 5  Lane 31  HDCP=247  Avg=553

10 Stacy McGill 115 85 927 8 233 222 a105 a105 210 380
11 Daniel Mcgill 153 47 1228 8 312 301 a143 a143 286 380
12 James McGill 178 22 1428 8 362 351 a168 a168 336 380
19 Savannah McGill 107 93 860 8 220 209 a97 a97 194 380

6 - Mars Bars  Lane 25  HDCP=375  Avg=425

20 Michelle Pelley 146 54 2045 14 307 290 144 159 303 413
21 Michael Erazo 104 96 1258 12 212 197 93 115 208 398
22 Melanie Alicea 89 111 1255 14 185 168 69 97 166 386
23 Camila Erazo 86 114 1209 14 183 166 90 113 203 437

7 - Alley Dawgs!  Lane 27  HDCP=342  Avg=458

24 Heath Williams 165 35 2323 14 333 316 212 148 360 434
25 Bradley Williams 70 130 983 14 153 136 56 70 126 384
26 Tammy Williams 98 102 1379 14 205 188 81 141 222 430
29 VACANT 125 75 0 0 v125 v125 250 400

8 - Team 8  Lane 32  HDCP=300  Avg=500

39 VACANT 125 75 0 0 v125 v125 250 400
31 Vacant 125 75 0 0 v125 v125 250 400
32 VACANT 125 75 0 0 v125 v125 250 400
37 VACANT 125 75 0 0 v125 v125 250 400

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Ashley 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheye 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ace Cook 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emi Jones 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Jones 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Schwartz 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bailey Stefanov 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Stefanov 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nina Stefanov 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elizabeth Suthard 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liam Suthard 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Suthard 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
William Suthard 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Kay Billings 127 73 254 2 127 254 0 0
Mindy Brigante 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Cook 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heather Dowell 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Debbie Morancie 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teri Suthard 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

] Boys   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Connor Brigante 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maverick Cook 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kato Dowell 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Schwartz 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joshua Schwarz 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ian Stefanov 125 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
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